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DATA BRIEF

WWWWILDCATILDCATILDCATILDCAT
Portable Bench Scales

Models WS30R WS60R WS60LR WS150R WW250VR WW500VR
Maximum Capacity 30 kg

60 lb
60 kg
150 lb

150 kg
300 lb

250 kg
500 lb

500 kg
1000 lb

Readability
Non-Legal-for-
Trade at Maximum
Capacity

0.005 kg
0.01 lb

0.01 kg
0.02 lb 0.02 kg

0.05 lb
0.05 kg
0.1 lb

0.1 kg
0.2 lb

Recommended
Legal-for-Trade
Build

30 x 0.01 kg
60 x 0.02 lb

60 x 0.02 kg
150 x 0.05 lb

150 x 0.05 kg
300 x 0.1 lb

250 x 0.1 kg
500 x 0.2 lb

500 x 0.2 kg
1000 x 0.5 lb

Maximum
Back Weight*

30 kg
70 lb

10 kg
4 lb

30 kg
95 lb

Resolution
Legal-for-Trade
Non-Legal-for-Trade

3000 divisions
10,000 divisions

2500 div
5000 div

2000 div
5000 div

Load Cell Capacity 100 kg 250 kg 500 kg 1000 kg
305 x 355 x (95-110) mm 400 x 500 x (105-120) mm 508 x 711x 198 mmBase Dimensions

w x d x h 12 x 14 x (3.8-4.3) in 15.7 x 19.7 x (4.1-4.6) in 20 x 28 x 7.8 in
305 x 500 x (540-555) mm 400 x 650 x (885-990) mm 508 x 851 x 1321mmScale Dimensions

w x d x h 12 x 19.7 x (21.3-2)2 in 15.7 x 25.6 x (34.8-35.3) in 20 x 33.5 x 52 in
Column Height 350 mm/14 in 700 mm/28 in   1118 mm/44 in
Net Weight 11 kg/24 lb 22 kg/49 lb 50 kg/110 lb
Shipping Weight 14 kg/31 lb 30 kg/66 lb 51 kg/112 lb
Construction Terminal:  ABS plastic; Column:  Stainless steel (WS) / Painted steel (WW)

Base: Polyurethane painted mild steel
Platter: 304 stainless steel
Wheels: WW models – Polyurethane

Protection General purpose, dry. Load cell is moisture- and dust-resistant.
Display Six-digit, 25 mm / 1 in tall, high contrast, LCD
Keypad Zero, Tare, Function, and Print
Power 10.2 VDC / 0.15 A (AC transformer included) or six “D” cells

Battery life:  up to 500 hours
Operating
Temperature

-10°C to 40°C (14°F to 104°F)
 10 to 95% relative humidity, non-condensing

Data Output RS-232
Weighing Units g, kg, lb
Approvals (WW models pending)  NTEP Class III, COC #99-053;

Industry Canada,  AM5319; UL listed
* Back weight based on recommended Legal-for-Trade build
Options:
• Display back light (Standard on U.S. units with the letter “V” in the model number) 
Features Benefits
Plug and play � WILDCAT scale is ready to weigh – no wiring or programming.
High contrast LCD display � Unmistakable results – fewer operator mistakes.
AC or battery operation � Portability – take the scale to the application.
RS232 data output � Document transactions, create records.
Wheels (WW models only) � 4 wheels for mobility and convenience – 2 with brakes.

Contact your local METTLER TOLEDO authorized distributor or sales office for further
information.
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