WILDCAT®

W W Models Have Wheels for Mobility!

Portable Bench Scales

Models	WS30R	WS60R	WS60LR	WS150R	WW250VR	WW500VR
Maximum Capacity	30 kg	60 kg 150 lb		150 kg	250 kg	500 kg
	60 lb			300 lb	500 lb	1000 lb
Readability	0.005 kg	0.01 kg				
Non-Legal-for-	0.01 lb	0.02 lb		0.02 kg	0.05 kg	0.1 kg
Trade at Maximum				0.05 lb	0.1 lb	0.2 lb
Capacity						
Recommended	30 x 0.01 kg	60 x 0.02 kg		150 x 0.05 kg	250 x 0.1 kg	500 x 0.2 kg
Legal-for-Trade Build	60 x 0.02 lb	150 x 0.05 lb		300 x 0.1 lb	500 x 0.2 lb	1000 x 0.5 lb
Maximum	30 kg	10 kg		30 kg		
Back Weight*	70 lb	4 lb		95 lb		
Resolution						
Legal-for-Trade	3000 divisions				2500 div	2000 div
Non-Legal-for-Trade		10,000 divisions			5000 div	5000 div
Load Cell Capacity		100 kg		250 kg	500 kg	1000 kg
Base Dimensions	` '			(105-120) mm 508 x 711x 198 mm		
wxdxh	12 x 14 x (3.8-4.3) in		15.7 x 19.7 x (4.1-4.6) in		20 x 28 x 7.8 in	
Scale Dimensions	305 x 500 x (540-555) mm		400 x 650 x (885-990) mm		508 x 851 x 1321mm	
wxdxh	12 x 19.7 x (21.3-2)2 in		15.7 x 25.6 x (34.8-35.3) in		20 x 33.5 x 52 in	
Column Height	350 mm/14 in		700 mm/28 in		1118 mm/44 in	
Net Weight	11 kg/24 lb		22 kg/49 lb		50 kg/110 lb	
Shipping Weight	•	g/31 lb		30 kg/66 lb 51 kg/112 lb		
Construction	Terminal: ABS plastic; Column: Stainless steel (WS) / Painted steel (WW)					
	Base: Polyurethane painted mild steel Platter: 304 stainless steel Wheels: WW models – Polyurethane					
Protection	General purpose, dry. Load cell is moisture- and dust-resistant.					
Display	Six-digit, 25 mm / 1 in tall, high contrast, LCD					
Keypad	Zero, Tare, Function, and Print					
Power	Battery life: up to 500 hours					
Operating	-10°C to 40°C (14°F to 104°F)					
Temperature	10 to 95% relative humidity, non-condensing					
Data Output	RS-232					
Weighing Units	g, kg, lb					
Approvals						
	Industry Canada, AM5319; UL listed					

Designed for Portability and Economy









Produced in a facility that is



* Back weight based on recommended Legal-for-Trade build

Options:

• Display back light (Standard on U.S. units with the letter "V" in the model number)

Features	Benefits				
Plug and play	■ WILDCAT scale is ready to weigh – no wiring or programming.				
High contrast LCD display	■ Unmistakable results – fewer operator mistakes.				
AC or battery operation	■ Portability – take the scale to the application.				
RS232 data output	■ Document transactions, create records.				
Wheels (WW models only)	■ 4 wheels for mobility and convenience – 2 with brakes.				

Contact your local METTLER TOLEDO authorized distributor or sales office for further information.

METTLER TOLEDO

Specifications subject to change without notice. ©2001 Mettler-Toledo, Inc. METTLER TOLEDO® and WILDCAT® are registered trademarks of Mettler-Toledo, Inc.